
End Of The Trail Half Marathon Run

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Team Sequoia 01:37:17.12 27

2 IBProfun 01:54:23.94 72

3 Easier Said Than Run 01:58:29.33 78

4 Soul Runners 02:00:33.27 83

5 BNB RUNNERS 02:03:52.92 94

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

RWBFresno 03:07:58.77 4

Don't Make it Weird 02:08:49.31 3

Here 4 The Beer 02:31:09.34 3

PortervilleRunners 02:17:10.04 3

DEDICATED_365 02:06:29.55 2

OCTR_Beasts 01:57:04.41 2

Benitez Familia 02:15:20.93 2

Spare Friends 02:09:47.44 2

PMA Running Squad 02:39:58.06 2

The Misfit Joggers 03:23:43.05 2

Roadhogz 01:42:35.10 1

Team BAM 01:54:45.27 1

Drunken Runners 01:54:46.33 1

Mountain Area Runners 02:03:27.26 1

Team BAUZER 02:05:53.31 1

Porterville Runners 02:22:54.71 1

Half Fanatics 02:51:31.32 1

Sloth Runners 03:14:48.60 1

World Vision 03:16:04.45 1

Fresno Blazers 03:22:24.83 1
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End Of The Trail Half Marathon Run

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Team Sequoia 01:37:17.12 7 27

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 648 Cris Vasquez 01:14:40.41 1

2 4 584 Julie Krueger 01:39:12.17 4

3 5 585 Melissa Tashjian 01:39:36.42 5

4 6 629 Ally Stout 01:39:40.67 6

5 14 220 Nick Falcone 01:53:15.94 11

6 15 592 Rachel Duby 01:54:04.55 (12)

7 16 162 James Wilson 01:54:44.72 (13)

2 IBProfun 01:54:23.94 10 72

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 281 Shane Goslin 01:26:24.39 2

2 7 293 Therese Haley 01:41:53.14 7

3 20 406 Lynelle Summers 01:57:00.75 15

4 35 84 Kumar Parameswaran 02:09:11.09 22

5 42 115 Jackie Morton Holmes 02:17:30.35 26

6 57 82 Rosie Vasquez 02:43:08.11 (32)

7 59 544 Lucila Leal-Pereida 02:47:34.15 (33)

3 Easier Said Than Run 01:58:29.33 10 78

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 58 Michael Lofquist 01:49:21.02 9

2 12 506 Joshua Quezada 01:49:40.23 10

3 21 93 Mark Monterroso 01:57:57.11 16

4 25 86 Carli Nichta 02:01:27.86 18

5 41 345 Janie Luong 02:14:00.43 25

6 44 620 Nicole Simoni 02:20:03.91 (27)

7 54 57 Madeleine Alexeeva 02:36:01.41 (30)

4 Soul Runners 02:00:33.27 8 83

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 78 Scott Weisenborn 01:37:48.09 3

2 24 333 Sherry Terrible 02:01:15.58 17

3 27 334 Joe Terrible 02:03:44.98 19

4 34 515 Teri Conant 02:08:37.69 21

5 39 79 Shara Lange 02:11:20.01 23

6 53 171 Christie Zook 02:34:31.15 (29)

7 55 359 Sarah Coker 02:36:05.68 (31)

5 BNB RUNNERS 02:03:52.92 6 94

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 826 Chentillo Aguilar 01:45:02.96 8

2 19 176 Christina Smith 01:55:25.54 14

3 31 66 Sandy Rodriguez 02:05:12.79 20

4 40 269 Jim Roelandt 02:12:58.56 24

5 45 46 Yvonne Borjas 02:20:44.75 28

6 69 426 THERESA DANG 03:01:42.51 (34)
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End Of The Trail Half Marathon Run

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 648 Cris Vasquez Runner 01:14:40.41 Team Sequoia

2 2 281 Shane Goslin Runner 01:26:24.39 IBProfun

3 3 78 Scott Weisenborn Runner 01:37:48.09 Soul Runners

4 4 584 Julie Krueger Runner 01:39:12.17 Team Sequoia

5 5 585 Melissa Tashjian Runner 01:39:36.42 Team Sequoia

6 6 629 Ally Stout Runner 01:39:40.67 Team Sequoia

7 7 293 Therese Haley Runner 01:41:53.14 IBProfun

8 0 698 Debra Avila Runner 01:42:35.10 Roadhogz

9 8 826 Chentillo Aguilar Runner 01:45:02.96 BNB RUNNERS

10 0 69 SHERRIE DAVIS Runner 01:46:26.16 DEDICATED_365

11 9 58 Michael Lofquist Runner 01:49:21.02 Easier Said Than Run

12 10 506 Joshua Quezada Runner 01:49:40.23 Easier Said Than Run

13 0 95 Demetrius Benavidez Runner 01:50:15.59 OCTR_Beasts

14 11 220 Nick Falcone Runner 01:53:15.94 Team Sequoia

15 (12) 592 Rachel Duby Runner 01:54:04.55 Team Sequoia

16 (13) 162 James Wilson Runner 01:54:44.72 Team Sequoia

17 0 270 Jacob Patton Runner 01:54:45.27 Team BAM

18 0 256 Timothy Parker Runner 01:54:46.33 Drunken Runners

19 14 176 Christina Smith Runner 01:55:25.54 BNB RUNNERS

20 15 406 Lynelle Summers Runner 01:57:00.75 IBProfun

21 16 93 Mark Monterroso Runner 01:57:57.11 Easier Said Than Run

22 0 378 Colby Bell Runner 01:58:19.11 Don't Make it Weird

23 0 377 Brandon Henderson Runner 01:58:58.79 Don't Make it Weird

24 17 333 Sherry Terrible Runner 02:01:15.58 Soul Runners

25 18 86 Carli Nichta Runner 02:01:27.86 Easier Said Than Run

26 0 63 Eva Busto Runner 02:03:27.26 Mountain Area Runners

27 19 334 Joe Terrible Runner 02:03:44.98 Soul Runners

28 0 617 Michael Diaz Runner 02:03:53.23 OCTR_Beasts

29 0 263 Juan Cadena Runner 02:04:39.01 Here 4 The Beer

30 0 349 Ramiro Emigdio Runner 02:04:54.38 PortervilleRunners

31 20 66 Sandy Rodriguez Runner 02:05:12.79 BNB RUNNERS

32 0 501 Adam Higareda Runner 02:05:37.30 RWBFresno

33 0 447 Michael Baumann Runner 02:05:53.31 Team BAUZER

34 21 515 Teri Conant Runner 02:08:37.69 Soul Runners

35 22 84 Kumar Parameswaran Runner 02:09:11.09 IBProfun

36 0 238 Benjamin Benitez Runner 02:09:18.29 Benitez Familia

37 0 436 Garret Fontes Runner 02:09:35.65 Spare Friends

38 0 491 Chris Fontes Runner 02:09:59.24 Spare Friends

39 23 79 Shara Lange Runner 02:11:20.01 Soul Runners

40 24 269 Jim Roelandt Runner 02:12:58.56 BNB RUNNERS

41 25 345 Janie Luong Runner 02:14:00.43 Easier Said Than Run

42 26 115 Jackie Morton Holmes Runner 02:17:30.35 IBProfun

43 0 705 Maria Rusch Runner 02:17:59.40 PortervilleRunners

44 (27) 620 Nicole Simoni Runner 02:20:03.91 Easier Said Than Run

45 28 46 Yvonne Borjas Runner 02:20:44.75 BNB RUNNERS

46 0 239 Elizabeth Benitez Runner 02:21:23.56 Benitez Familia

47 0 109 Maria E Mancebo Runner 02:22:54.72 Porterville Runners

48 0 3 Roxanne Galaviz Runner 02:26:32.95 DEDICATED_365

49 0 385 Rosemary Rodriguez Runner 02:28:36.34 PortervilleRunners

50 0 376 Bethany Henderson Runner 02:29:10.03 Don't Make it Weird

51 0 265 Abigail Hernandez Runner 02:30:38.95 Here 4 The Beer
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End Of The Trail Half Marathon Run

52 0 576 Chad Wright Runner 02:31:51.91 PMA Running Squad

53 (29) 171 Christie Zook Runner 02:34:31.15 Soul Runners

54 (30) 57 Madeleine Alexeeva Runner 02:36:01.41 Easier Said Than Run

55 (31) 359 Sarah Coker Runner 02:36:05.68 Soul Runners

56 0 505 Lindsey Clarkson Runner 02:38:00.81 Easier Said Than Run

57 (32) 82 Rosie Vasquez Runner 02:43:08.11 IBProfun

58 0 216 Betsy Garcia Runner 02:43:32.04 Soul Runners

59 (33) 544 Lucila Leal-Pereida Runner 02:47:34.15 IBProfun

60 0 587 Wendell Paypa Runner 02:48:04.21 PMA Running Squad

61 0 73 Natalie Uyeno Runner 02:51:31.33 Half Fanatics

62 0 266 Dani ODonnell-DaLessio Runner 02:52:57.56 IBProfun

63 0 264 Silvia Villegas-Cadena Runner 02:58:10.06 Here 4 The Beer

64 0 280 Annamarie Holt Runner 02:58:15.10 IBProfun

65 0 80 Thienly Huynh Runner 02:58:17.20 Easier Said Than Run

66 0 87 Calvin Moffett Runner 02:58:19.84 Easier Said Than Run

67 0 262 Stephanie Rodriguez Runner 02:58:58.28 IBProfun

68 0 615 Stephanie Grant Runner 03:01:42.06 RWBFresno

69 (34) 426 THERESA DANG Runner 03:01:42.51 BNB RUNNERS

70 0 389 Stephanie Hartley Runner 03:14:48.60 Sloth Runners

71 0 278 Kathleen Kozlowski Runner 03:16:04.45 World Vision

72 0 633 Catarino Pardo Runner 03:22:24.83 Fresno Blazers

73 0 54 Karina Rossel Runner 03:23:42.33 The Misfit Joggers

74 0 55 Jessica Chavez Runner 03:23:43.77 The Misfit Joggers

75 0 198 Emelia Ebendick Runner 03:38:02.11 RWBFresno

76 0 199 Susan Simpkins Runner 03:46:33.59 RWBFresno
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